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8532110.99.0.Б
B19A

A
56000

8532110.99.0.Б
В19А

А
50000

В19А
Г08000

Ф
изические 

лица за 
исклю

чением 
льготных 
категорий

Ф
изические 

лица за 
исклю

чением 
льготных 
категорий

лица льготных 
категорий, 
определяемых 
учредителем

не 
указано

не 
указано

указано

от 3 лет 
до 8 лет

от 
1 года 

до 3 лет

до 8 лет

не указано

не указано

группа 
полного 
дня

группа 
полного 
дня

полного
дня

Ч
исло 

детей

Ч
исло 

детей

детей

Ч
еловек

Ч
еловек

792

792

149 О

154
154

2843

2465

2843

2465

2843

2465
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